

The Discover Global Network (DGN) operates as part of the payments business owned by Discover Financial Services (NYSE:DFS), a direct banking and payment services company with one of the most recognized brands in U.S. financial services.

Discover® Global Network, comprised of Diners Club, Discover and PULSE, was ranked as the **third largest global card acceptance network** – ahead of American Express – by Retail Banking Research (RBR) in July, 2014.

Discover Global Network builds alliances around the globe offering robust acceptance and global card programs to domestic schemes.

The success of these initiatives has provided cardholders on the Discover Global Network with acceptance at over 36M merchant locations and 1.5M ATMS in 185 countries.